
EVENSEMESTERSEXAM ROUTINE

1STHALF

EXAM TIME:10:00to12:00Hours

(10AM -12NOON)

2NDHALF

EXAM TIME:14:00to16:00Hours

(2PM –4PM)

DATE SEMESTER SUBJECT UPLOADINGTIME DATE SEMESTER SUBJECT UPLOADINGTIME

01-

12-

202

0

2nd

Semester

paper-I

English-II 10:00to14:00

Hours

(10am -2pm)

01-

12-

202

0

4th

Semester

paper-I

Political

Science–

IV

14:00to18:00

Hours

(2pm to6pm)

02-

12-

202

0

6th

Semester

paper-I

Political

science-vi

10:00to14:00

Hours

(10am -2pm)

02-

12-

202

0

8th

Semester

paper-I

Human

Rightslaw

and

Practice

14:00to18:00

Hours

(2pm to6pm)

03-

12-

202

0

2nd

Semester

paper-II

Political

Science-II

10:00to14:00

Hours

(10am -2pm)

03-

12-

202

0

4th

Semester

paper-II

Economic

s-II

14:00to18:00

Hours

(2pm to6pm)

04-

12-

202

0

6th

Semester

paper-II

Lawof

Crimes–II

10:00to14:00

Hours

(10am -2pm)

04-

12-

202

0

8th

Semester

paper-II

Interpretat

ionof

statutes

and

principles

of

legislation

14:00to18:00

Hours

(2pm to6pm)

05-

12-

202

0

2nd

Semester

paper-III

Sociology-II 10:00to14:00

Hours

(10am -2pm)

05-

12-

202

0

4th

Semester

paper-III

Constituti

onalLaw-

I

14:00to18:00

Hours

(2pm to6pm)

06-

12-

202

0

6th

Semester

paper-III

Civil

procedure

codeand

Limitation

act

10:00to14:00

Hours

(10am -2pm)

06-

12-

202

0

8th

Semester

paper-III

Environm

entalLaw

14:00to18:00

Hours

(2pm to6pm)

07-

12-

202

0

2nd

Semester

paper-IV

Special

Contract

10:00to14:00

Hours

(10am -2pm)

07-

12-

202

0

4th

Semester

paper-IV

Lawof

Crimes–I

(IPC)

14:00to18:00

Hours

(2pm to6pm)

08-

12-

6th

Semester

Lawof

Copyright  

10:00to14:00

Hours

08-

12-

8th

Semester

Labour

and

14:00to18:00

Hours



202

0

paper-IV (10am -2pm) 202

0

paper-IV Industrial

Law –I

(2pm to6pm)

09-

12-

202

0

2nd

Semester

paper-V

FamilyLaw-

II

10:00to14:00

Hours

(10am -2pm)

09-

12-

202

0

4th

Semester

paper-V

Landlaws

including

ceiling

andother

locallaws

14:00to18:00

Hours

(2pm to6pm)

11-

12-

202

0

6th

Semester

Honours

paper-I

Offences

against

childand

juvenile

offences

10:00to14:00

Hours

(10am -2pm)

11-

12-

202

0

8th

Semester

Honours

paper-I

Lawof

trade

marksand

design

14:00to18:00

Hours

(2pm to6pm)

12-

12-

202

0

6th

Semester

Honours

paper-II

Gender

justiceand

feminist

jurisprudenc

e

10:00to14:00

Hours

(10am -2pm)

12-

12-

202

0

8th

Semester

Honours

paper-II

Insurance
Law

14:00to18:00

Hours

(2pm to6pm)


