EVEN SEMESTERS EXAM ROUTINE

1 ST HALF					2 ND HALF				
EXAM TIME: 10:00 to 12:00 Hours				EXAM TIME :14:00 to 16:00 Hours					
(10 AM -12 NOON)				(2 PM - 4 PM)					
DATE	SEMESTER	SUBJECT	UPLOADING TIME	DATE	SEMESTER	SUBJECT	UPLOADING TIME		
01- 12- 202 0	2 nd Semester paper-I	English-II	10:00 to 14:00 Hours (10 am -2 pm)	01- 12- 202 0	4 th Semester paper-I	Political Science – IV	14:00 to 18:00 Hours (2 pm to 6 pm)		
02- 12- 202 0	6 th Semester paper-I	Political science -vi	10:00 to 14:00 Hours (10 am -2 pm)	02- 12- 202 0	8 th Semester paper-I	Human Rights law and Practice	14:00 to 18:00 Hours (2 pm to 6 pm)		
03- 12- 202 0	2 nd Semester paper-II	Political Science-II	10:00 to 14:00 Hours (10 am -2 pm)	03- 12- 202 0	4 th Semester paper-II	Economic s- II	14:00 to 18:00 Hours (2 pm to 6 pm)		
04- 12- 202 0	6 th Semester paper-II	Law of Crimes -II	10:00 to 14:00 Hours (10 am -2 pm)	04- 12- 202 0	8 th Semester paper-II	Interpretat ion of statutes and principles of legislation	14:00 to 18:00 Hours (2 pm to 6 pm)		
05- 12- 202 0	2 nd Semester paper-III	Sociology- II	10:00 to 14:00 Hours (10 am -2 pm)	05- 12- 202 0	4 th Semester paper-III	Constituti onal Law -	14:00 to 18:00 Hours (2 pm to 6 pm)		
06- 12- 202 0	6 th Semester paper-III	Civil procedure code and Limitation act	10:00 to 14:00 Hours (10 am -2 pm)	06- 12- 202 0	8 th Semester paper-III	Environm ental Law	14:00 to 18:00 Hours (2 pm to 6 pm)		
07- 12- 202 0	2 nd Semester paper-IV	Special Contract	10:00 to 14:00 Hours (10 am -2 pm)	07- 12- 202 0	4 th Semester paper-IV	Law of Crimes -I (IPC)	14:00 to 18:00 Hours (2 pm to 6 pm)		
08- 12-	6 th Semester	Law of Copyright	10:00 to 14:00 Hours	08- 12-	8 th Semester	Labour and	14:00 to 18:00 Hours		

202 0	paper-IV		(10 am -2 pm)	202 0	paper-IV	Industrial Law - I	(2 pm to 6 pm)
09- 12- 202 0	Semester paper-V	Family Law-	10:00 to 14:00 Hours (10 am -2 pm)	09- 12- 202 0	4 th Semester paper-V	Land laws including ceiling and other local laws	14:00 to 18:00 Hours (2 pm to 6 pm)
11- 12- 202 0	6 th Semester Honours paper-I	Offences against child and juvenile offences	10:00 to 14:00 Hours (10 am -2 pm)	11- 12- 202 0	8 th Semester Honours paper-I	Law of trade marks and design	14:00 to 18:00 Hours (2 pm to 6 pm)
12- 12- 202 0	6 th Semester Honours paper-II	Gender justice and feminist jurisprudenc e	10:00 to 14:00 Hours (10 am -2 pm)	12- 12- 202 0	8 th Semester Honours paper-II	Insurance Law	14:00 to 18:00 Hours (2 pm to 6 pm)